STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
• ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
• ISO/IEC 11801 Ed 2.2
• IEEE 802.3an (10Gbase-T)
• IEEE 802.3af (PoE)
• IEEE 802.3at (PoE+)
• IEC 60603-7
• IEC 60603-7-4

09 = Orange
Length
Ordering Information:
Plugs
Length
Wiring
A = T568B
T = T568A
(Blank) = Single-Ended
D = Double-Ended (T568A/B)
03 = 3m (10 ft.)
05 = 5m (16.4 ft.)
10 = 10m (33 ft.)
15 = 15m (49 ft.)
20 = 20m (65.6
ft.)
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
1.5 = 1.5m (5 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 3m (9.8 ft.)
04 = 4m (13.1 ft.)
05 = 5m (16.5 ft.)
7.5 = 7.5m (24.6 ft.) Cable assembly constructed with EU CPR rated cable - Eca
Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
Worldwide Headquarters
North America
Watertown, CT USA
Phone (1) 860 945 4200
Regional Headquarters
Europe Russia Africa
Chertsy, Surrey, England
Phone (44 ) 0 1932 571771
Regional Headquarters
China
Shanghai, P.R. China
Phone (86) 215385 0303
Regional Headquarters
Latin America
Bogota, Colombia
Phone (571) 657 1950/51/52
Regional Headquarters
India Middle East
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Phone (971) 4 3689743
Siemon Interconnect Solutions
Watertown, CT USA
Phone (1) 860 945 4213 US
Regional Headquarters
Asia Pacific
Sydney, Australia
Phone (86) 21 5385 0303
CLIP-(XX). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Colour coding clip, bag of 25
Clip Colour
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
Product is compliant with UL2043 and is appropriate for use in air handling spaces
SS_Z6A_UTP_MC_INTL_C.qxp_C  4/27/17  3:58 PM  Page 2